
Mr. Dale Hardy Roberts
Secretary/Chief Regulatory Law Judge
Missouri Public Service Commission
P . O . Box 360
Jefferson City, Missouri 65102

Dear Mr. Roberts :

1 .
2 .
3 .
4 .
5 .
6 .

DLC/da
Enclosures
cc :

	

Parties of Record

James E. Salser
James M. Jenkins -,'
John S Young, Jr . J
Harold Walker, III
William M. Stout 1/

Michael J . Hamilton i/

LAW OFFICES

May 25, 2000

Re :

	

Missouri-American Water Company
-

	

Cases No. WR-2000-281/SR-2000-282

BRYDON, SWEARENGEN S( ENGLAND
PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION

2FILEU
MAY 2 5 2000

Missouri Pu-j._Service Cornmis~ion

Enclosed for filing in above-referenced matter, please find an original and eight copies of the
surrebuttal testimony ofthe following individuals on behalf of Missouri-American Water Company :

Please see that this filing is brought to the attention ofthe appropriate Commission personnel .
Copies of the attached are being provided to parties of record. I thank you in advance for your
cooperation in this matter .

DAVID V.G . BRYDON 31 2 EAST CAPITOL AVE NUE CHARLES E.SMARR
JAMES C . SWEARENGEN P.O . BOX 456 DEAN L . COOPER
WIWAM R . ENGLAND, III JEFFERSON CRY, MISSOURI 65102-0458 MARK G . ANDERSON

JOHNNY K . RICHARDSON TEIEPHONE (573) 535-71 86 TIMORttT. BART
GARY W . DUFFY FACSIMILE (573) 634-7431 GREGORYC . MITCHELL
PAUL A.BOUDREAU E-Mail: WREB5EC4.L . .ON RACHEL M . CRAIG
SONDRA B.MORGAN BRIAN T . MCCARTNEY

DALET. SMITH

OF COUNSEL

RICHARD T. CIOTIDNE


